
30 October 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport European Championships Kosice, Slovakia

Women's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result

1 85 Chynka Olena 22,658

2 80 Vukasinovic Sanja 21,834

3 84 Bloch Katarzyna 17,824

4 81 Cox Sofie 17,605

5 83 Correale Mariangela 14,186

6 79 Van Dorpe Roswitha 11,996

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3

Nr. A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max Nr.

79 6,0 5,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,800 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,1 5,1 6,5 5,625 1,00 1,10 1,10 1,00 1,10 1,00 1,00 1,10 1,050 11,996 6 79

84 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,8 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,325 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,375 1,05 1,25 1,30 1,15 1,30 1,15 1,05 1,30 1,213 17,824 3 84

83 7,5 6,2 6,0 9,0 6,4 6,2 6,0 9,0 6,575 7,8 7,5 6,0 9,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 9,5 7,075 1,05 1,20 1,15 1,05 1,30 1,00 1,00 1,30 1,113 1,0 14,186 5 83

81 7,8 7,6 7,0 7,0 7,2 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,400 8,3 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,2 6,5 8,3 7,425 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,10 1,30 1,15 1,10 1,30 1,188 17,605 4 81

85 8,5 8,0 8,0 9,5 8,5 8,4 8,0 9,5 8,350 9,0 8,5 9,0 9,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 9,5 8,750 1,15 1,40 1,35 1,35 1,35 1,25 1,15 1,40 1,325 22,658 1 85

80 8,3 8,2 8,5 9,0 7,4 9,2 7,4 9,2 8,500 8,5 9,0 8,0 9,0 8,5 8,5 8,0 9,0 8,625 1,15 1,30 1,35 1,10 1,35 1,30 1,10 1,35 1,275 21,834 2 80

Nr. RESULT RANK

79 Van Dorpe Roswitha 11,996 6

84 Bloch Katarzyna 17,824 3

83 Correale Mariangela 14,186 5

81 Cox Sofie 17,605 4

85 Chynka Olena 22,658 1

80 Vukasinovic Sanja 21,834 2

Adjudicators:

A: Boudewijns Jef BEL F: Andersen Grethe NOR

B: Legaspi Mari Carmen MEX G: Volkova Irina RUS

C: Horacek Petr SVK H: Ciok Iwona POL

D: Chyzh Olena UKR J: Govekar Diethard AUT

E: Chiapperini Gianni ITA

Classifiers:

Marjon van Eysden NED

Gerda Nelles BEL

Technical Delegate:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Technical Delegate Assistant:

Scasna Natalia SVK
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